2019 Alired Street Baptist Church
Christian Walk 5K
11-May-19
Alexandria VA

Alfred
Street

BAPTIST CHURCEL

HNMCE 1803 Ry, D Hovssped-lohin Yoesley
Place Bib Name Gender  Chip Time
1 117 Grant Bernard Male 00:22:09.35
2 13 Jones Delvin Male 00:23:17.02
3 82 Liburd Brian Male 00:23:35.53
4 15 Eischensl Tyler Male 00:23:42.69
5 98 Richardson Randy Male 00:23:43.57
6 159 Wonnun Sundonia Female 00:23:45.59
7 128 Name Unknown Male 00:24:53.99
8 66 Osei Issac Male 00:25:15.89
9 53 McDavid Elijah Male 00:25:53.27

10 115 Gary Ray Male 00:26:03.41



Place

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

18

21

22

23

24

25

20

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Name

93 Ebbed

36 Steiner

99 Tameka

27 flournoy

16 Smith

50 Draughn

37 Steiner

26 Name
171 claggett
184 Wongus

92 Samuel
116 Holmes
133 Akins

44 Ward

31 Thomas
156 Demopulos
189 Sumpter-Miller
187 Ahiagbede
307 Gibbs

71 Ministre

24 Motsemme
311 Crenshaw

34 Lindsay

17 Walker

Joseph
Jennifer
Tameka
angelia
Jerome
Theodore
Eric
Unknown 1
maurice
Dwight
Roosevelt
Jessica
Robert
Yolanda
Sylvia
Amelia
Elijah
Richard
Kimberlea
Rick

Alice
Mary
jerome

Susan

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female

Chip Time
00:26:09.54
00:26:37.58
00:26:41.75
00:27:05.09
00:27:44.75
00:27:46.13
00:27:52.33
00:28:21.90
00:28:22.12
00:28:30.78
00:28:35.42
00:28:39.50
29:25.5
00:29:32.74
00:29:49.27
00:30:19.71
00:30:21.13
00:30:24.10
00:30:40.38
00:30:45.42
00:30:47.27
00:31:40.53
00:31:44.53

00:31:46.13

Pace
8:25
8:34
8:35
8:43
8:56
8:56
8:58
9:07
9:08
9:10
9:12
9:13

9:28
9:30
9:36
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:52
9:54
9:54
10:12
10:13

10:13



Place
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52

53

54
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59

56

Name
12 Walker
77 James
185 Jackson
23 Homer
33 Brown
107 Davis
114 Bleach
191 Smith
51 Draughn
65 Taylor
55 Bredy
18 Mabery Chestnut
67 Samira
14 Howard
199 Russell
198 Mclintyre
47 Moore
131 Engram
126 Lane
175 Long
166 Johnson
312 Johnson
7 Webb

305 Foster

Camille
Marlena
Jamaad
Angela
Mary
Janet
Cortney
Chandra
Kourtney
Ebony
Freda
Dawn
Louis
Brandi
Erica
Terrence
Mykhi
wayne
Sk
Cornelia
Dallas
Alicia
Shanita

Arnold

Gender
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Male

Female
Male

Female
Female

Male

Chip Time

00:31:50.26
00:32:05.01
00:32:06.82
00:32:13.01
00:32:40.93
00:32:56.77
00:33:00.97
00:33:29.15
00:33:39.85
00:33:48.91
00:33:54.99
00:33:58.00
00:34:02.19
00:34:11.62
00:34:30.58
00:34:31.22
00:34:44.08
00:34:55.78
00:34:59.52
00:35:03.09
00:35:04.23
00:35:09.31
00:35:14.67

00:35:16.16

Pace
10:15
10:20
10:20
10:22
10:31
10:36
10:37
10:47
10:50
10:53
10:55
10:56
10:57
11:00
11:06
11:07
11:11
11:14
11:16
11:17
11:17
11:19
11:20

11:21



Place
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69

70

71

72

73

75

74

76

77

78

79

80

82

81

Name
172 Garrett
48 Sumpter
8 Johnsonl
148 Smith
105 Sesay
78 Walker
5 Moore
21 Sellers
22 Sellers
11 Curry
188 Goff
186 Goff
28 Hill
155 Myrick
38 Nettles-Young
94 Jeffers
302 Geddis
20 Mallory
2 Franklin
85 Ozturk
176 Thomas
59 Joseph
45 Schmitt

113 Babel

Wendy
Casundra
Alicia
Azalea
Aisha
Jude
Myles
Cotina
Michael
Crystal
Shuwanza
April
Maxmillian
Bismarck
Sonya
Noelene
Eric
Alaina
Rukiya
Tina
Juanita
Nancy
Renata

Britta

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Chip Time

00:35:21.02
00:35:22.76
00:35:30.38
00:35:35.60
00:36:22.20
00:36:27.23
00:36:47.56
00:36:54.02
00:36:54.22
00:37:05.73
00:37:06.32
00:37:06.55
00:37:19.44
00:37:23.48
00:37:31.74
00:37:40.20
00:37:41.02
00:37:47.84
00:38:31.89
00:38:50.51
00:39:28.72
00:39:30.41
00:39:44.41

00:39:44.41

Pace
11:23
11:23
11:26
11:27
11:42
11:44
11:50
11:53
11:53
11:56
11:56
11:56
12:01
12:02
12:05
12:07
12:08
12:10
12:24
12:30
12:42
12:43
12:47

12:47



Place

83

84
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91
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93

94

95

96

97

99

98

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Name
142 Howell
9 Averz
122 Hayman
182 Biset
60 Smith
129 Henry
139 Monroe
43 Smith
3 Nesmith
61 Terrell
143 Davenport
130 Royal
140 Morrison
46 Long-Miller
91 Gaither
4 Martin
49 Bennett
106 Medina
301 Stokes
70 Thomas
132 Engram
97 Fontenelle
6 Starnes

29 Mayhugh

Darryl
Melong
Angel
Alem
Cynthia
JaWanna
Dorothy
Felicia
Inita
Lekeisha
Ashley
Kayah
Tara
Terri
Kendra
Robins
LaShawn
J. Anjo
Devin
Ericka
robin
Samantha
Lucretia

Mike

Gender
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Chip Time

00:39:57.73
00:40:09.98
00:40:15.63
00:40:16.37
00:40:54.24
00:40:55.13
00:41:11.91
00:41:38.73
00:41:58.10
00:42:09.82
00:42:11.10
00:42:26.35
00:42:38.63
00:42:53.34
00:43:34.97
00:44:04.02
00:44:11.52
00:44:41.70
00:44:42.28
00:45:00.12
00:45:18.13
00:45:32.54
00:45:47.45

00:46:36.99

Pace
12:52
12:55
12:57
12:58
13:10
13:10
13:15
13:24
13:30
13:34
13:35
13:39
13:43
13:48
14:01
14:11
14:13
14:23
14:23
14:29
14:35
14:39
14:44

15:00



Place

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

Name
109 Brown
108 Brown
120 Savage
197 Fiddermon
195 sanders
30 Mayhugh1l
72 Louis Juste
79 Walker

25 Jester

Elijah
Shalanda
Margaret
Lisa
michael
Mike
Isabelle
Symone

Kris

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

Chip Time

00:47:06.04
00:47:08.08
00:47:57.04
00:47:58.75
00:48:55.89
00:49:07.71
00:49:22.03
00:50:09.91

00:51:25.58

Pace
15:10
15:10
15:26
15:26
15:45
15:49
15:53
16:09

16:33



