## 2019 Alfred Street Baptist Church Christian Walk 5K 11-May-19 Alexandria VA



Place	Bib	Name		Gender	Chip Time	Pace
1	. 117	' Grant	Bernard	Male	00:22:09.35	7:08
2	13	Jones	Delvin	Male	00:23:17.02	7:30
3	82	! Liburd	Brian	Male	00:23:35.53	7:35
4	15	Eischens1	Tyler	Male	00:23:42.69	7:38
5	98	3 Richardson	Randy	Male	00:23:43.57	7:38
6	159	Wonnun	Sundonia	Female	00:23:45.59	7:39
7	128	3 Name	Unknown	Male	00:24:53.99	8:01
8	66	o Osei	Issac	Male	00:25:15.89	8:08
9	53	B McDavid	Elijah	Male	00:25:53.27	8:20
10	115	Gary Gary	Ray	Male	00:26:03.41	8:23

Place	Bib		Name		Gender	Chip Time	Pace
	11	93	Ebbed	Joseph	Male	00:26:09.54	8:25
	12	36	Steiner	Jennifer	Female	00:26:37.58	8:34
	13	99	Tameka	Tameka	Female	00:26:41.75	8:35
	14	27	flournoy	angelia	Female	00:27:05.09	8:43
	15	16	Smith	Jerome	Male	00:27:44.75	8:56
	16	50	Draughn	Theodore	Male	00:27:46.13	8:56
	17	37	Steiner	Eric	Male	00:27:52.33	8:58
	19	26	Name	Unknown 1	Male	00:28:21.90	9:07
	18	171	claggett	maurice	Male	00:28:22.12	9:08
	21	184	Wongus	Dwight	Male	00:28:30.78	9:10
	22	92	Samuel	Roosevelt	Male	00:28:35.42	9:12
	23	116	Holmes	Jessica	Female	00:28:39.50	9:13
	24	133	Akins	Robert	Male	29:25.5	9:28
	25	44	Ward	Yolanda	Female	00:29:32.74	9:30
	20	31	Thomas	Sylvia	Female	00:29:49.27	9:36
	26	156	Demopulos	Amelia	Female	00:30:19.71	9:45
	27	189	Sumpter-Miller	Elijah	Male	00:30:21.13	9:46
	28	187	Ahiagbede	Richard	Male	00:30:24.10	9:47
	29	307	Gibbs	Kimberlea	Female	00:30:40.38	9:52
	30	71	Ministre	Rick	Male	00:30:45.42	9:54
	31	24	Motsemme	Alice	Female	00:30:47.27	9:54
	32	311	Crenshaw	Mary	Female	00:31:40.53	10:12
	33	34	Lindsay	jerome	Male	00:31:44.53	10:13
	34	17	Walker	Susan	Female	00:31:46.13	10:13

Place	Bib		Name		Gender	Chip Time	Pace
	35	12	Walker	Camille	Female	00:31:50.26	10:15
	36	77	James	Marlena	Female	00:32:05.01	10:20
	37	185	Jackson	Jamaad	Male	00:32:06.82	10:20
	38	23	Homer	Angela	Female	00:32:13.01	10:22
	39	33	Brown	Mary	Female	00:32:40.93	10:31
	40	107	Davis	Janet	Female	00:32:56.77	10:36
	41	114	Bleach	Cortney	Female	00:33:00.97	10:37
	42	191	Smith	Chandra	Female	00:33:29.15	10:47
	43	51	Draughn	Kourtney	Female	00:33:39.85	10:50
	44	65	Taylor	Ebony	Female	00:33:48.91	10:53
	45	55	Bredy	Freda	Female	00:33:54.99	10:55
	46	18	Mabery Chestnut	Dawn	Female	00:33:58.00	10:56
	47	67	Samira	Louis	Female	00:34:02.19	10:57
	48	14	Howard	Brandi	Female	00:34:11.62	11:00
	49	199	Russell	Erica	Female	00:34:30.58	11:06
	50	198	McIntyre	Terrence	Male	00:34:31.22	11:07
	51	47	Moore	Mykhi	Male	00:34:44.08	11:11
	52	131	Engram	wayne	Male	00:34:55.78	11:14
	53	126	Lane	Sk	Male	00:34:59.52	11:16
	54	175	Long	Cornelia	Female	00:35:03.09	11:17
	55	166	Johnson	Dallas	Male	00:35:04.23	11:17
	57	312	Johnson	Alicia	Female	00:35:09.31	11:19
	59	7	Webb	Shanita	Female	00:35:14.67	11:20
	56	305	Foster	Arnold	Male	00:35:16.16	11:21

Place	Bib		Name		Gender	Chip Time	Pace
	60	172	Garrett	Wendy	Female	00:35:21.02	11:23
	58	48	Sumpter	Casundra	Female	00:35:22.76	11:23
	61	8	Johnson1	Alicia	Female	00:35:30.38	11:26
	62	148	Smith	Azalea	Female	00:35:35.60	11:27
	63	105	Sesay	Aisha	Female	00:36:22.20	11:42
	64	78	Walker	Jude	Male	00:36:27.23	11:44
	65	5	Moore	Myles	Male	00:36:47.56	11:50
	66	21	Sellers	Cotina	Female	00:36:54.02	11:53
	67	22	Sellers	Michael	Male	00:36:54.22	11:53
	68	11	Curry	Crystal	Female	00:37:05.73	11:56
	69	188	Goff	Shuwanza	Female	00:37:06.32	11:56
	70	186	Goff	April	Female	00:37:06.55	11:56
	71	28	Hill	Maxmillian	Male	00:37:19.44	12:01
	72	155	Myrick	Bismarck	Male	00:37:23.48	12:02
	73	38	Nettles-Young	Sonya	Female	00:37:31.74	12:05
	75	94	Jeffers	Noelene	Female	00:37:40.20	12:07
	74	302	Geddis	Eric	Male	00:37:41.02	12:08
	76	20	Mallory	Alaina	Female	00:37:47.84	12:10
	77	2	Franklin	Rukiya	Female	00:38:31.89	12:24
	78	85	Ozturk	Tina	Female	00:38:50.51	12:30
	79	176	Thomas	Juanita	Female	00:39:28.72	12:42
	80	59	Joseph	Nancy	Female	00:39:30.41	12:43
	82	45	Schmitt	Renata	Female	00:39:44.41	12:47
	81	113	Babel	Britta	Female	00:39:44.41	12:47

Place	Bib		Name		Gender	Chip Time	Pace
	83	142	Howell	Darryl	Male	00:39:57.73	12:52
	84	9	Averz	Melong	Female	00:40:09.98	12:55
	85	122	Hayman	Angel	Female	00:40:15.63	12:57
	86	182	Biset	Alem	Female	00:40:16.37	12:58
	87	60	Smith	Cynthia	Female	00:40:54.24	13:10
		129	Henry	JaWanna	Female	00:40:55.13	13:10
	89	139	Monroe	Dorothy	Female	00:41:11.91	13:15
	90	43	Smith	Felicia	Female	00:41:38.73	13:24
	91	3	Nesmith	Inita	Female	00:41:58.10	13:30
	92	61	Terrell	Lekeisha	Female	00:42:09.82	13:34
	93	143	Davenport	Ashley	Female	00:42:11.10	13:35
	94	130	Royal	Kayah	Female	00:42:26.35	13:39
	95	140	Morrison	Tara	Female	00:42:38.63	13:43
	96	46	Long-Miller	Terri	Female	00:42:53.34	13:48
	97	91	Gaither	Kendra	Female	00:43:34.97	14:01
	99	4	Martin	Robins	Female	00:44:04.02	14:11
	98	49	Bennett	LaShawn	Female	00:44:11.52	14:13
-	100	106	Medina	J. Anjo	Male	00:44:41.70	14:23
:	101	301	Stokes	Devin	Female	00:44:42.28	14:23
-	102	70	Thomas	Ericka	Female	00:45:00.12	14:29
-	103	132	Engram	robin	Female	00:45:18.13	14:35
-	104	97	Fontenelle	Samantha	Female	00:45:32.54	14:39
-	105	6	Starnes	Lucretia	Female	00:45:47.45	14:44
:	106	29	Mayhugh	Mike	Male	00:46:36.99	15:00

Place	Bib	Name		Gender	Chip Time	Pace
	107	109 Brown	Elijah	Male	00:47:06.04	15:10
	108	108 Brown	Shalanda	Female	00:47:08.08	15:10
	109	120 Savage	Margaret	Female	00:47:57.04	15:26
	110	197 Fiddermon	Lisa	Female	00:47:58.75	15:26
	111	195 sanders	michael	Male	00:48:55.89	15:45
	112	30 Mayhugh1	Mike	Male	00:49:07.71	15:49
	113	72 Louis Juste	Isabelle	Female	00:49:22.03	15:53
	114	79 Walker	Symone	Female	00:50:09.91	16:09
	115	25 Jester	Kris	Female	00:51:25.58	16:33